THE RIGHT SCREEN FOR EVERY USE
Each day, Luminator Technology Group’s infotainment systems
provide informational and promotional content to millions of people
worldwide. And there’s a good reason for that - at Luminator, we
know how much our customers value energy-savings and operation-
al efficiency. That’s why our solutions combine durability, the best
possible functionality and the greatest possible efficiency. With a

Goods contained in this document do not constitute the product specifications but typical
values for purposes of description only. December 2023
Order Information
Order Number Gorba Slave: 101-1184 / 27.89.43.70.235
Compact ARM Q7: 130-5108 / 27.89.24.70.317 (ITS38B0L-00.0A-HS-IMO)
Compact ARM x86: 130-6674 / ITS38B0L2-00.0A-HS-IMO
IP/Ethernet ARM x86: 130-6880 / ITS38B0I2-00.0A-HS-IMO
Order Number Lawo Slave: 101-1184 / ITS18B0F-00.0A-HS
Compact Q7 ARM: 101-1139 /TS38B0L-00.0A-HS
Compact ARM x86: 130-6674 / ITS38B0L2-00.0A-HS-IMO
IP/Ethernet Q7 ARM: 101-1176 / ITS38B0I-00.0A-HS
IP/Ethernet ARM x86: 130-6880 / ITS38B0I2-00.0A-HS-IMO
Order Number Mobitec Sweden Slave: 101-1184 / TH10S0205-100
IP/Ethernet: 130-5110 / TH10C0005-100 (ITS38B0I-00.0A-HS-MOB)
Display
Technology TFT/LCD
Size 18.5 Inch
Aspect Ratio 16:9